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LEIGH CREEK ENERGY LIMITED

Recent Transactions

Joula Pty Ltd X******0482
ORDINARY FULLY PAID SHARES
Date Transaction Movement Running balance

22/06/2020 SHARE PURCHASE PLAN ALLOTMENT +263158 1000641

20/03/2020 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +20000 737483

5/03/2020 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +200000 717483

4/03/2020 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +100000 517483

10/01/2020 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +85000 417483

18/12/2019 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +47483 332483

21/06/2019 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +100566 285000

20/06/2019 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +84434 184434

19/06/2019 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +100000 100000
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